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Quality Attributes Sheet For FLEISCHMANNS Margarine 1-50 LB UPC 29000 03335

Ingredient Statement: Palm Qil, Soybean Qil, Cultured Skim Milk, Skim Milk, Salt, Mono- and
Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Vitamin A Palmitate, Colored with Beta Carotene (Source of Vitamin A),

Natural and Artificial Flavor. CONTAINS: MILK, SOY.

Nutrition Facts

about 1,620 servings per container
Serving size 1 Thsp (144g)

Amount per serving

Calories 100

ALLERGENS MILK, SOY
Product Facts

Gross Weight (Ibs) 51.79

Net Weight (lbs) 50.00
Case Cube (ft3) 1.02

B Daily Value*

Case Dimensions

15.44x10.19x 11.19

Total Fat 11g 14%

(LxWxH)

Pattern Tie x High = 10x4=40

Total cases

Shelf Life 360 Days

Storage Keep Refrigerated
Kosher OU - Dairy

Country of Origin Information

*The % Daily WValue fells you how much a nutrient in a sening
of food coniributes to a daily diel. 2,000 calories a day is used
Tor gereral rulriSon advice:

Saturated Fat 4.59 23%

Trans Fat Og

Polyunsaturated Fat 2.5g

Monounsaturated Fat 3.5g
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 160mg T%
Total Carbohydrate (g 0%

Dietary Fiber Og 0%

Total Sugars Og

Includes Og Added Sugars 0%

Protein 0g
]
Vitamin D Omeg 0%
Caleium Omg 0%
Iron Omig 0%
Potassium Omg 0%

Finished Product | USA
Bioengineered Contains
Disclosure bioengineered
ingredient(s)
OTHER GTIN #

Case 10029000033358

Calories: per gram:
Fat 9 +  Garbohydrate 4« Prodein 4

Each 60029000033353

Pallet 50029000033356
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Sue E. Holbert, MS, RDN

Food Safety Quality Customer Support
Specsand.Inquiries@conagra.com
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